
Chubb is a dedicated partner to the construction industry. Our leadership team actively attends and participates in local, regional, national and 
international organizations designed to support our construction partners. Chubb welcomes the opportunity to connect with you at the major 
events noted below. Attendees can be reached directly at the contact information noted on the reverse side of this page.

Connect with Chubb Surety 2023
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Chubb is the marketing name used to refer to subsidiaries of Chubb Limited providing insurance and related services. For a list of these subsidiaries, please visit our website at www.chubb.com. Insurance provided by ACE American Insurance 

Company and its U.S.- based Chubb underwriting company affiliates. All products may not be available in all states. This communication contains product summaries only. Coverage is subject to the language of the policies as actually issued. Surplus 

lines insurance sold only through licensed surplus lines producers.

Chubb, 202 Halls Mill Road, Whitehouse Station, NJ

Branch Office Contacts – Regional Surety ManagersHome Office Contacts

Name Contact Info Events

Mike Destiche 213.612.5574 / mdestiche@chubb.com

Joe Herriage 612.373.7390 / jherriage@chubb.com

Austin Hyatt 404.353.6294 / ahyatt@chubb.com

Philip Miller 281.627.3388 / philip.miller@chubb.com

John Lenheiser 214.754.8276 / jlenheiser@chubb.com

Jay Quillinan 215.845.6052 / jquillinan@chubb.com

Rebecca Peisker 713.403.3089 / rpeisker@chubb.com

Marc Pennell 513.651.6013 / mpennell@chubb.com

Ross Grubin 908.360.7908 / rgrubin@chubb.com

Laura Leigh Statue 908.605.3139 / lstatue@chubb.com

Mark Striegel 913.249.6916 / mstriegel@chubb.com

Rob Walsh 925.598.6005 / rwalsh@chubb.com
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Name Contact Info Events

Steve Haney
President 
North America Surety

215.640.1895
stephen.haney@chubb.com

Teresa Black  
Chief Operating Officer 
North America Surety

646.532.1077
teresa.black@chubb.com

Rich Barnett
Executive Vice President 
Construction Surety

903.903.3457
rbarnett@chubb.com

Brock Masterson
Senior Vice President 
Surety Director

908.903.4868
bmasterson@chubb.com

Eric Stickle
Senior Vice President 
Surety Director

908.605.3141
estickle@chubb.com

Paul Rapp III
Senior Vice President 
Surety Director

470.539.5452
prapp@chubb.com

Michele Pavlik
Vice President 
Surety Underwriting 
Manager

908.903.3420
mpavlik@chubb.com
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Jan 
13

Jan 
19

Jan 
25-27

Jan 
30-Feb 1

Feb 
1

Feb 
14-20

March 
7-10

March 
13-16

March 
27-29

April 
18-19

April 
27-30

April 
30-May 3

June 
11-13

July 
15-19

Aug 
16-17

Sept 
13-15

Sept 
17-18

Oct 
12-14

Oct 
18-20

Nov 
12-15

Kansas Contractors 
Association Conference 
Overland Park, KS

The Beavers Award 
Dinner 
Los Angeles, CA

The Moles Award Dinner 
New York, NY

Canadian Construction 
Association Conference 
Tucson, AZ

AGC Missouri Annual 
Convention  
Cape Girardeau, MO

Georgia HWY Contractors 
Association Conference 
Amelia Island, FL

AGC Texas Building 
Branch Convention 
Park City, UT

Beaverdilly 
Napa, California

CFMA Great Lakes 
Regional Conference 
Kalamazoo, MI 

AGC/CFMA 
Conference 
Las Vegas, NV

AGC Financial Issues 
Committee Conference 
New Orleans, LA

AGC Surety Bonding & 
Risk Management 
Conference 
Bonita Springs, FL

Chubb Classic 
Naples, FL

AGC National Convention 
Las Vegas, NV

Women In Construction 
Conference 
Phoenix, AZ

National Association of 
Surety Bond Producers 
(NASBP) 
Marco Island, FL

Construction Financial 
Management Association 
(CFMA) 
Aurora, CO

NASBP Regional 
Conference 
Nashville, TN

NASBP Regional 
Conference 
Las Vegas, NV

IRMI 
Construction 
Risk Conference 
Las Vegas, NV

Timeline
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